TROFEO DEI SAPORI by AGR. CASA GIANINO del 05-08-2023

CLASSIFICA Singola Finale Gener. 1° Categoria Netto Stableford - 1° Giro

sabato 5 agosto 2023 17.48.31
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Clas. Giocatore

Club

Hcp

Totale

3e
4°

7°

11°
12°
13°
14°
15°

SERRI DANIELE
CAPITANI FRANCESCA
POLI SABRINA
MAGNANI ALBERTO
POLLACCI MATTEO
ORI ANDREA
MAGNANI LUCA
SAVIGNI GABRIELE
COVILI EMILIO
SARGENTI CARLO
BONACORSI MARINO
CATTINO SERGIO
CAFFARO ROBERTO
MAZZA MONICA
PEDRETTI GIAMPAOLO

MONTE CIMONE
MONTE CIMONE
MONTE CIMONE
MONTE CIMONE
MONTE CIMONE
MONTE CIMONE
MONTE CIMONE
MONTE CIMONE
MONTE CIMONE
MONTE CIMONE
MONTE CIMONE
MONTE CIMONE
MONTE CIMONE
MONTEVEGLIO
MONTE CIMONE

"ML
19 L
6S
15

25
138
128
88
98
16S
108
26SL
58

MONTE CIMONE GOLF CLUB ASD

22
22
19
18
18
18
17
17
17
17
16
15
14

N.P.




